Genset
Model
Consump
tion
L*W*H(mm)
Engine Power
(KW)
Engine Model
Country
of
origin
Cyl
Arrangemen
t
Displaceme
nt (L)
Bore x
Stroke (mm)
Cooling
KVA KW KVA KW
KGWM30 33 26.4 30 24 5.52 1580*1200*1180 33 D226B-3CD 3L 3.117 105 x 120 Water
KGWM38 41.8 33 38 30 6.9 1590*1200*1180 44 TD226B-3CD 3L 3.117 105 x 120 Water
KGWM50 55 44 50 40 8.2 1770*1200*1180 66 WP4CD66E200 4L 4.5 105 x 130 Water
KGWM63 69.3 55 63 50 10.25 1770*1200*1180 66 WP4CD66E200 4L 4.5 105 x 130 Water
KGWM80 88 70.4 80 64 13.12 1770*1250*1210 100 WP4CD100E200 4L 4.5 105 x 130 Water
KGWM94 103 82.5 94 75 15.38 1770*1250*1210 100 WP4CD100E200 4L 4.5 105 x 130 Water
KGWM113 124 99 113 90 18.9 2200*1250*1270 132 WP6CD132E200 6L 6.75 105 x 130 Water
KGWM125 138 110 125 100 21 2200*1250*1270 132 WP6CD132E200 6L 6.75 105 x 130 Water
KGWM150 165 132 150 120 25.2 2260*1250*1270 152 WP6CD132E200 6L 6.75 105 x130 Water
KGWM188 207 165 188 150 29.21 2600*1250*1530 200 WP10CD200E200 6L 9.726 126 x130 Water
KGWM225 248 198 225 180 35.66 2600*1250*1550 238 WP10CD238E200 6L 9.726 126 x 130 Water
KGWM250 275 220 250 200 40.1 2700*1250*1620 264 WP10CD264E200 6L 9.726 126 x 130 Water
KGWM313 344 275 313 250 52.5 2730*1250*1660 317 WP12CD317E200 6L 11.596 126 x 155 Water
KGWM375 413 330 375 300 63 2840*1250*1660 365 WP13CD385E200 6L 12.54 127 x 165 Water
Marine Diesel Generator Powered by  Weichai ︳Three Phase
Specifications:(30KVA-375KVA)
ESP PRP
50HZ